
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Looking Glass 0 days Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24
2

3 1. Building 0 days Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24
4 Interior Demolition 10 days Tue 4/2/24Mon 4/15/24
5 Framing 10 daysMon 4/15/24 Fri 4/26/24
6 Insulation 3 daysMon 4/29/24 Wed 5/1/24
7 Drywall 12 days Thu 5/2/24 Fri 5/17/24
8 Painting 9 daysMon 5/20/24Thu 5/30/24
9 Cabinets 3 days Fri 5/31/24 Tue 6/4/24

10 Doors, & Hardware 2 days Fri 5/31/24 Mon 6/3/24
11 M/ E/ P  Trims & Ceiling 4 days Fri 5/31/24 Wed 6/5/24
12 Demolition Concrete at OH Door 4 days Thu 5/2/24 Tue 5/7/24
13 Place Concrete 7 daysWed 5/8/24Thu 5/16/24
14 Block Infill 7 daysMon 5/13/24Tue 5/21/24
15 OH Doors 4 daysTue 12/26/23Fri 12/29/23
16 Finish Flooring 3 daysMon 6/3/24 Wed 6/5/24
17 Demo Roofing 6 daysMon 4/29/24 Mon 5/6/24
18 RFP Install 10 days Tue 5/7/24Mon 5/20/24
19 New Roofing 10 daysThu 5/23/24 Wed 6/5/24
20 Final Clean 2 days Fri 6/7/24Mon 6/10/24
21 3. Sitework 0 days Tue 4/2/24 Tue 4/2/24
22 Demolition AC Paving 4 daysMon 5/20/24Thu 5/23/24
23 Trenches 4 daysWed 5/22/24Mon 5/27/24
24 Place Concrete 6 daysMon 5/27/24 Mon 6/3/24
25 Paving 2 daysMon 6/10/24Tue 6/11/24
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Project: EPHS Ag Arena
Date: Wed 3/6/24


